BRGHTON
M E 8

Parwood PBuild
ers
K. Hovnanjem Camm? A R

ak. Homatmm C'Ompany ®
lNTERlOR

OUJ

3
O

NS

Community:
New Address;

Contract Date:

[ra——

Revision
Date l

12007710 |4

Description of Cha nges Cost of Chan e
STANDARD ELEVATION FEATURES Zee[Price Soureo

I : CCENT I
—_ UPGRADE: COLORED MORTAR
mu ADD THE FOLLOWING UPGRADES PER RH:

8. __|42" MAPLE KiTCHEN CABINETS I
7-_|GRP 1- 1 1/2" BULLNOSE FpoE SRANITE KITCHEN COUNTERTOPS |
5. | m-\
5. W\‘\
HO. 15 RECESSED CAN LIGHTS IN KITCHEN
1. _IMAPLE BATH CABINETS
12._[RAISE VANITIES IN MASTER BATH
13. |ELONGATED COMMODES
14. 14 CAN LIGHTS IN FAMILY Room
15. _|CHANGE FRONT WINDOW TO 66/40 pL
16._ADD 20/50 WINDOW AT FRONT ENTRY
17._|CAST STONE FIREPLACE
18. _|PREWIRE FOR PHONE AND CABLE IN ALL BEDROOMS
19. |WROUGHT IRON STAIR PARTS
20. |COVERED BACK PORCH 16X10

21. IGRP 1 TILE FLOORING @ THE FOLLOWING AREAS:
22. EXTENDED ENTRY

23. POWDER

24, KITCHEN/BREAKFAST
25, UTILITY

26. MASTER BATH

27. BATH 2

28. BATH 3

12/07/10 _|29. [GRP 1 TILE FLOORING @ ENTRY
30. JGRP 1 WALL TILE @ ALL BATHS

*Changes must be submitted with a $25.00 processing fee

per item if submitted after 7 days from contract date. TOTAL: $25,398.00
IMPORTANT! THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING DATE:
UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON I, L..L.C. CHECK #:
Interior Design: FAUREN DAUZAT Date: 9/26/2011 apprv: S.Davis 9/27 11
Purchaser(s) » .
Signature: _7 i B e Date % ”//ﬁ / / /
~ -
Salesperson: =\ __ ., / (0RO &; ' 0 Date /5 !: G ! (f

Seller's Acceptance: Date

Purchasers herby request, subject to Seller's p the fol| g changes in the plans and specifications relating to the property above, said plans and spacifications
Wwhich have already been agreed upon between the Purchasers and Sellers. Purchasers agrea to pay the Seller, at the time Change Order is submitted, the price for each
item change shown, Purchasers agree that if for any reason they fail to complete the purchase, all money collected for the above changes will be

SELLER unless implementation of change has not begun, In which case, the full amount of the charge collected for the change (where implementation has not bagun) will

be refunded less a minimum of 10% Processing fee for all upgrades.

PAGE 1 REV 02/13/09 LW/ker



( PEGBIIITQI;{ ) Parkwood WBuilders
-w—"‘“*-«-_.____
a K. H o
ovnanian Company a K. Hovnanian Company ®

INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGE REQUEST

CHANG
E ORDER IS vALID ONLY iF COMPLETED WITHIN SEVEN (7) DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE

. . Color Group:| BRD 30 Plan #:
mmunity:

| SubiJob #: 158-090
New Address: 3603 GAIL MEADOW COURT ’ LB/s 51/2/1
Contract Date: Date/Req. ’ 9/26/2011 l Const Status Date A
Revision
Revi Cost of Change

Description of Changes Price
TOTAL FROM PAGE 1 OF CHANGE ORDER $25,398.00

Price Source

12/07/10 1/2 GLASS FRONT DOOR
CARPET AND PAD

1
2
3
4
12/15/10  |s, PRICE REVISION ITEM3PG 1, PER RH
6
7
8
9

01/04/11 PRICE REVISION ITEM 3 PG 1, PER RH

03/17/11 LOT PREMIUM, PER RH

03/21/11 UPGRADE TUB SKIRT TO MATCH KITCHEN CABINETS, PER RH
08/10/11 ~**SUPERCEDES ALL PREVIOUS SELECTIONS****
10. |BUST OUT: ONWUSA, PER CONST/JD - NO BUYER SELECTIONS
1. IWERE IMPLEMENTED.

09/26/11 _|12. |FULL SOD, PER MC

13. |2 FAUX WOOD BLINDS, PER MC

30.

“Changes must be submitted with a $25.00 processing fee
per item if submitted after 7 days from contract date. TOTAL: $29,148.00

IMPORTANT! THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING DATE:
UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON I L.L.C. .
e e R T RUUDIUN L LG, CHECK #:

interior Design: - - TAUREN DAUZAT Date: 9/26/2011 apprvo: S.Davis 9/27]11

Purchaser(s) T

Signature: Date /e ﬂ//ﬂ%
g e : ;

Salesperson: (. \SL_’)GKQQ NT A d/ Date (o {,¢ ! (f

Date

Seller's Acceptance:

Purchasers herby request, subject to Seller's p s the foltowing changes in the plans and specifications relating to the property above, sald plans and specifications
which have already been agreed upon between the Purchasers and Sellers. Purchasers agree to pay the Seller, at the time Change Order Is submitted, the price for each
Item change shown. Purchasers agree that if for any reason they fail to complete the purchase, all money collected for the above changes will be

SELLER unless implementation of change has not begun, in which case, the full amount of the charge collected for the change (where implementation has not begun) will

be r d less a mini of 10% P g fee for ali upg .

PAGE 2 REV 02/13/09 LW/ker




Jovs

3LHM d40

/

8jeQ

~oRNo MoVIg
wy aooML4ma
DIVHM

ANOLSIWIT WYIND JWov
OSvd 13 @10 ON313q

Llotls may

18ynyg
HooQ

Jutedrixg
JBLON
00y

oug

‘paAotddy

wd 464 P
Lz. 1L ] .| D
P | s o ot | I g »
=5
| — — L m -
L
m L~
o
iy e r
H =
! = oNIS
y =
i ONIQIS o rhorow —~ =
- e — m=ss=soto, See =
e :
e
= ST
: .
8 m,.w. mm
. :ajeq yoenuos
v 8eq snjelg Jsuog _ L10Z/0L/8 _ uammao_ o
1SSaIpPpY
Le/Ls  |san 1ANOO MOAVY3IN VD £09¢ o
HATH
060-8S1 [#aor/ans (M) HONVY ¥3ATIS e
Od LS9 N [# ueid oc qug _azew Jofog ouegL NI a




2
BEDF}OQM 3

BEDROON 4

T ———

MASTER SUITE

: Calloy,

N 107/

PLA
APPROXIMATE 5q. FOO
Nm

MASTER MASTER
8uUME

FAMILY Roowm

FIREPLACE OPTION




PURCHASER

SALESPERSON

C!

PREMIER SERILS vy .
P S EXTERIOR COLOR SELLC TION SHEET

/AN L1 A (7 /Ll).\’I-/ﬁ’!,ll.“-l//' O CONIR

u . .
NRIERYIY, {1 J1EA S Oy AN L ION NHEE T

PLEAS
E CHOOSE & INITIAL TWo COLOR SCHEMES IN ORDER OF

~ PREFERENCE
YER BRICK
co./
PREF./INITIAL BR SIDING &
I F,
CK NAME GARAGE DOOR w&fﬁ {?R& FRONT DOOR & GUTTER &
™M SHUTTERS (If Appt) | DOWNsPouT
(I Appl,)

DETERING
AMERICAN STONINGTON DELICATE WHITE
HERITAGE PPG 416-4
PPG 5i3.
. LO GLOSS WHITE

DETERING
HACIENDA P POP%‘SIT?LL OFF WHITE DARK GRAMITS ) 5207 o
- PPG 516-] DARK ASNIGHT ppg 506 SAGE
e 7
S
DETERING SAUTEED MU
SHROOM|  OFF wHITE
IVORY SAND e FE WHT DARK GRANITE ’
G 516-1 PPG 520.7 SAGE
S
DETERING —]
OLD EL PASO
W/ACME CREAM DRIFTWOOD %?;“;?;TIE BLACK SAGE
XXXXX [LIMESTONE '
DETERING
OLD KENTUCKY STONINGTON OFF WHITE
MEDIUM PPG 4164 PPG 516-1 BLACK SAGE
DETERING OFF WHITE
CHAMOIS DARK GRANITE
SPANISH GREY PPG 5161 PPG 520-7 SAGE
Interior Design: LAUREN.DAUZAT Date: 8/10/2011 LIW 810111

/”//ﬂ//

Pnrclmse‘ 2 T mfuzure ~

Salesperson dmAL k )\DILO Q.“ E A~

Certain f: d and all natural ials may vary sut ially in color and appearance from any samples or other homes constructed using the same

materials. These variations in color and appearance may even occur within the same shipment or lot. Examples of items where such differences can oceur include
mortar, brick, stone, front doors, cabinets, floor tile, countertops and stair railings. As a result, Brighton Homes cannot guarantee that such materials will match

exactly to what you have been shown or seen in samples, in other homes or in other {ocations.

Brighton Homes reserves the right to disallow in its sole discreti any selection made or req d by any Purchaser. Once the sclections form has been
pleted, signed and dated by the Purchaser the selections noted on the form the selections are final cannot be changed by Purchaser. Changes may be made by
and a non-refundable processing fee of $25.00.

Brighton Homes in its sole discretion when accompanied by a written request by Purchaser to make the change
L ALL PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND SELECTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY BRIGHTON HOMES WITHOUT NOTICE

Rev. 11/22/10 KER



SEASONS

At Actlos Adutt Covrnnrsity

B GHTON Parkwood Ruilders
rkinood Touild

a K. Hovnanian Company a K. Hovnanian Company ®

INTERIOR DESIGN COLOR SELECTION SHEET
PURCHASER HAS SEVEN (7) DAYS FROM DATE OF CONTRACT TO SELECT ALL APPLICABLE ITEMS ON THIS SELECTION SHEET

Color Group:l BRD 30 Plan #: N 651 RQ
Community: SILVER RANCH (W) Subl/Job #: 158-090
New Address: 3603 GAIL MEADOW COURT L/B/S 51/211
Contract Date: Date/Reg. [8/10/11 Const Status A
- . - . DD
Brick Color: DETERING OLD EL PASO STD
Accent Stone/Brick:
(See Attached Diagram) ACME CREAM LIMESTONE UPGRADE
Mortar: KHAKI UPGRADE
Exterior Paint: DRIFTWOOD INCL
Trim Color: OFF WHITE INCL
Front Door/Shutter FRONT DOOR: SEYBRO 1/2 GLASS S224 STD
(If Applicable): SHUTTERS: BLACK INCL.
Gutter Color: SAGE STD
KITCHEN SELECTIONS

Cabinets: 42" ARISTOKRAFT FLAT PANEL LANDEN MAPLE SARSAPARILLA UPGRADE
Countertop: GRP 1 -1 1/2" BULLNOSE EDGE UBA TUBA GRANITE UPGRADE|

Style/

Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN STD
Backsplash
Selection: Tile Size: 12" Grout: 252 TUMBLEWEED

Style/

Color: ON DIAGONAL W/UBA TUBA GRANITE INSETS GRP 1+ DIAG
Backsplash Accent:
(See attached Diagram) {Tile Size: 4"

Faucet
Sink Color: 8" SS UNDERMOUNT Fixtures: SALORA 1-TOUCH UPGRADE|
Appliances: & ha .
MISCELLANEOQUS S
Door Hardware: STD
Bath Hardware: STD|
Light Package: STD
Fans: STD
Glass Block: N/A
Interior Design: LAURENDAUZAT Date: 8/10/2011 Approved: LKW 8]10[11
Purchaser(s) Signature: _ Date /&%ﬁ///
v T

Salesperson: M /L,\Q,— qQO - n " ! Date /n [.D ! {7

Certain manufactured and all natural materials may vary substantially in color and appearance from any samples or other homes constructed
using the same materials. These variations in color and appearance may even occur within the same shipment or lot. Examples of items

where such differences can occur include mortar, brick, stone, front doors, cabinets, floor tile, countertops and stair railings. As a result,

K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L. C. cannot guarantee that such materials will match exactly with what you have been shown, or inay have seen,
in samples, in other homes or in other locations,

K. Hovnanian of Houston iI, L.L.C. reserves the right to disallow, at its sole discretion, any selection made or requested by any Purchaser. Once
the selection form has been completed, signed and dated by the Purchaser, the selections noted on the form are final and cannot be changed by
Purchaser. Changes may be made by K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L.C., at its sole discretion, when accompanied by a written request by
Purchaser to make the change, along with and a non-refundable processing fee of $25.00,
ALL PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND SELECTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON H, L.L.C. WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1 REV. 02/13/09 LW/ker




BRIGHTON Parkwood Builders Krr .) ﬁ(ﬁx}lﬁi‘%@
po— ety (Klformagiar) EOVRSC

®
a K. Hounanlan Company aK. Hovnanian Company Ani Actios Aduli Conmpnniity

INTERIOR DESIGN COLOR SELECTION SHEET

PURGHASER HAS SEVEN (7) DAYS FROM DATE OF CONTRACT TO SELECT ALL APPLICABLE ITEMS ON TH!S SELECTION SHEET

Color Group:l BRD 30 Plan #: N 651 RQ
Community: SILVER RANCH (W) Sub/Job #: 158-090
New Address: 3603 GAIL MEADOW COURT L/BIS 51/2/1
Contract Date: | Date/Req. IBI1 0/11 Const Status A
4 < BRA ) DD
Cabinets: LANDEN MAPLE SARSAPARILLA UPGRADE
Vanity Top: STD
Style/
Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN STD
Tub/Shower Surround: [Tile Size: 12" Grout: 252 TUMBLEWEED
Style/
Tub/Shower Accent Color: N/A
Selection:
See attached diagram) |Tile Size:
BATH 2 SELECTIONS
Cabinets: LANDEN MAPLE SARSAPARILLA UPGRADE
Vanity Top: STD
Style/
Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN STD
Tub/Shower Surround: |[Tile Size: 12" Grout: 252 TUMBLEWEED
Style/
Tub/Shower Accent Color: N/A
Selection:
See attached diagram) (Tile Size:
BATH 3 SELECTIONS
Cabinets: LANDEN MAPLE SARSAPARILLA UPGRADE
Vanity Top: STD
Style/
Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN STD|
Tub/Shower Surround: |[Tile Size: 12" Grout: 252 TUMBLEWEED
Style/
Tub/Shower Accent Color: N/A
Selection:
(See attached diagram) |Tile Size:

Interior Design: LAUREN DAUZAT Date: 8/10/2011 approved: LKW 8[10]11

Purchaser(s) Signature: Date /Sp /Y

Salesperson: Gt{\w \ \'\DLO Q = g | Date /» [10! {(

Certain manufactured and all natural materials may vary substantially in color and appearance from any samples or other homes constructed
using the same materials. These variations in color and appearance may even occur within the same shipment or lot. Examples of items
where such differences can occur include mortar, brick, stone, front doors, cabinets, floor tile, countertops and stair railings. As a result,
K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L. C. cannot guarantee that such materials will match exactly with what you have been shown, or may have seen,
in samples, in other homes or in other locations.
K. Hovnanian of Houston I, L.L.C. reserves the right to disallow, at its sole discretion, any selection made or requested by any Purchaser. Once
the selection form has been completed, signed and dated by the Purchaser, the selections noted on the form are final and cannot be changed by
Purchaser. Changes may be made by K. Hovnanian of Houston I, L.L.C,, at its sole discretion, when accompanied by a written request by
Purchaser to make the change, along with and a non-refundable processing fee of $25.00.
ALL PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND SELECTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY K, HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C. WITHOUT NOTICE

PAGE 2 REV. 02/13/09 LW/ker




FOUR %P
SEASONS

Ao Action Adidt Comnninity

( B§GHTON ) Parkwood Wuilders
M E 8 D ""““‘““—"“"“““““"“

a K. Hovnantan Company a. K. Hovnanian Company

®

INTERIOR DESIGN COLOR SELECTION SHEET

PURCHASER HAS SEVEN (7) DAYS FROM DATE OF CONTRACT TO SELECT ALL APPLICABLE ITEMS ON THIS SELECTION SHEET

Color Group:l BRD 30 Plan #: N 651 RQ
Community: SILVER RANCH (W) Sub/Job #: 158-090
New Address: 3603 GAIL MEADOW COURT L/BIS 51211
Contract Date: Date/Req. {8/10/11 Const Status A

BATH 4 SELECTIONS

Cabinets: N/A
Vanity Top:
Style!
Color:
Tub/Shower Surround: |Tile Size: Grout:
Style/
Tub/Shower Accent Color:
Selection:

See attached diagram) |Tile Size:

FIREPLACE SELECTIONS

Style/

Color CAST STONE FIREPLACE UPGRADE

Fireplace

Surround Tile Size:

CARPET SELECTIONS
Carpet Selection: Color: 851 OLIVE BRANCH STD
Style: DONOVAN I Upgrade:
Pad Selection: Style: 3/8" PAD STD
Interior Design: LAURQV’ DA}{ﬂ&T the: 8/10/2011 Approved:  LFHW 8[10]11
Purchaser(s) Signature: __ Date /”//ﬂ //

SO Io =
Salesperson: Ccr‘w-h——f \_)\\’_) ’EM Date 70‘10 ilf

Certain manufactured and all natural materials may vary substantially in color and appearance from any samples or other homes constructed
using the same materials. These variations in color and appearance may even occur within the same shipment or lot. Examples of items

where such differences can occur include mortar, brick, stone, front doors, cabinets, floor tile, countertops and stair railings. As a result,

K. Hovnanian of Houston I1, L.L. C. cannot guarantee that such materiais will match exactly with what you have been shown, or may have seen,
in samples, in other homes or in other locations.

K. Hovnanian of Houston 11, L.L.C. reserves the right to disallow, at its sole discretion, any selection made or requested by any Purchaser. Once
the selection form has been completed, signed and dated by the Purchaser, the selections noted on the form are final and cannot be changed by
Purchaser. Changes may be made by K. Hovnanian of Houston 1I, L.L.C., at its sole discretion, when accompanied by a written request by
Purchaser to make the change, along with and a non-refundable processing fee of $25.00.

ALL PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND SELECTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON 1§, L.L.C. WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 3 REV. 02/13/09 LW/ker




loils mxa

‘aA¥ddv 1108/01/8 aea LVZOVA NIINV]

:ubisaq Jou93u|

Eglex-19)
a3aamIngnnlt zsz

dOLYd3INNOD

JLINVYO vanl van 3943 ISONTING .2/b L - 1 ddO

NVL 3INODLLNV 1324 SNOILOATIOD 103¥Ia 14 .2 S

S13SNI JLINVYD VANl van : vxy

iONIORId 3AvH9dN 304 MOIHD

FisprraasasTy IV SAEEINS VY

SNOSVHAS

060-851

L13SNI vXP /M TYNOOVIA €1XEL U0 ZIXZL
HSV1dSMOVE NIHOLIM

L02/04/8  31vd
DY IS9N  NVid
1¥N0O MOAVIN TIVO €09E ‘$S3dAav
(M) HONVY ¥3ATIS  INOISIAIQENS
0f QuE :dNOYO ¥OT10D

wzins  sran
# gorMAans

fiuvdwo) vwrovIoy ‘MY fupduuo) wpUOY H P

Fdly) “smgeg (ROuog)




BRIGHTON Parkwood Builders  (Frr. 7.\ FOUR &>
M ¢ (I{Zr-fgm%)) SEASONS

®
a K. Hovnanian Company a K. Hovnanian Company T ASH AT Comniy

INTERIOR DESIGN COLOR SELECTION SHEET
PURCHASER HAS SEVEN (7) DAYS FROM DATE OF CONTRACT TO SELECT ALL APPLICABLE ITEMS ON THIS SELECTION SHEET

Color Group:l BRD 30 Plan #: N 651 RQ
Community: SILVER RANCH (W) Subl/Job #: 158-090
New Address: 3603 GAIL MEADOW COURT L/BIS §1/211
Contract Date: Date/Req. Const Status A
FLOORING SELECTIONS
Style/
Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN STD
Size Grout
Entry: (If Appl.): 12" (If Appl.): 252 TUMBLEWEED
Style/
Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN GRP 1
Size Grout
Extended Entry: (If Appl.): 12" (If Appl.): 252 TUMBLEWEED
Style/
Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN GRP 1
Size Grout
Kitchen/Breakfast: (If Appl.): 12" {If Appl.): 252 TUMBLEWEED
Style/
Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN GRP 1
Size Grout
Utility: (if Appl.): 12" (If Appl.): 252 TUMBLEWEED
Style/
Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN GRP 1
Size Grout
Powder: (If Appl.): 12" (If Appl.): 252 TUMBLEWEED
Style/
Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN GRP 1
Size Grout
Master Bath: (If Appl.): 12" (If Appl.): 252 TUMBLEWEED
Style/
Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN GRP 1
Size Grout
Bath 2: (if Appl.): 12" (If Appl.): 252 TUMBLEWEED
Style/
Color: DT DIRECT COLLECTIONS DCD1 ANTIQUE TAN GRP 1
Size Grout
Bath 3: (If Appl.): 12" (If Appl.): 252 TUMBLEWEED
Style/
Color: N/A
Size Grout
Bath 4: (If Appt.): (If Appl.):
Style/
Color: N/A
Size Grout
Other: (if Appl.): (If Appl.):
interior Design: LADI}EN/%UZAT Date: 8/10/2011 Approved: LKW 8/10[11

Purchaser(s) Signature: _ @Q P/)ﬁﬂ/@@/ L'EX){,)LUG\ Date / ”/ﬂ///
Salesperson: e (AN UQ& IL;.U\_ } Date 010> \ t

Certain manufactured and all natural materials may vary substantially in color and appearance from any samples or other homes constructed

using the same materials. These variations in color and appearance may even occur within the same shipment or lot. Examples of items
where such differences can oceur include montar, brick, stane, front doors, cabinets, floor tile, countertops and stair railings. Asa result,
K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L. C. cannot guarantee that such materials will match exactly with what you have been shown, or may have seen,
in samples, in other homes or in other locations.
K. Hovnanian of Houston 11, L.L.C. reserves the right to disallow, at its sole discretion, any selection made or requested by any Purchaser. Once
the selection form has been completed, signed and dated by the Purchaser, the selections noted on the form are final and cannot be changed by
Purchaser. Changes may be made by K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L.C., at its sole discretion, when accompanied by a written request by
Purchaser to make the change, along with and a non-refundable processing fee of $25.00.
ALL PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND SELECTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON 11, L.L.C. WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 4 REV. 02/13/09 LW/ker




SUB/JOB # 158-090

CANNON SECURITY

State License #B-09054
(Do not Fax to Cannon - Maintain in EMC Package)

DISCLAIMER REGARDING ALARM PRE-WIRE

3603 Gail Meadow Ct
Property Address

Silver Ranch

Subdivision

Cannon Security, Inc., a security contractor, has pre-wired your new home for a
security system. This pre-wiring was done as a convenience to you. The pre-wiring
is generic, and technically, any security company should be able to install a system in
your home. Cannon Security, Inc. not only does the "rough” wiring but also can

install your security system and provide 24 hour local monitoring of the system.
Cannon Security, Inc. will warrant the security pre-wire for a period of one (1) year
after closing, but only if we install the security system.

Please be advised that K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L.C. does not warrant your
alarm pre-wire and is not responsible for system operation or damages resulting
from the installation of any security system.

For your protection, please be very certain to verify, upon signing any agreements

with another alarm company, that the other company will provide a warranty
covering your existing pre-wire as well as any equipment they provide.

/000

Purchaser 7 Date

[0-[0" 1/

Purchaser o / ) Date



